THE BUFFALO INN

N o b WN B

Bt ard Lokt
CUSTOMER ROOM RATES

Valid until June 2013
Room Description

Superior Garden View
Deluxe Garden View
Junior Suite

Deluxe Garden View
Deluxe Garden View
Garden Suite
Penthouse Suite

RACK RATE

Walk in
$50.00
$65.00
$70.00
$55.00
$55.00
$70.00
$80.00

Day rate/day
$45.00
$60.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$65.00
$75.00

DISCOUNT RATE INTERNET RATE

Week rate/day Month rate/day AGENTS RATE
$30.00 $18.00 $40.00
$40.00 $25.00 $55.00
$45.00 $27.00 $60.00
$35.00 $20.00 $45.00
$35.00 $20.00 $45.00
$45.00 $30.00 $60.00
$50.00 $35.00 $70.00



