

CUSTOMER ROOM RATES

Valid until June 2013

Room	Description	RACK RATE		DISCOUNT RATE		INTERNET RATE
		Walk in	Day rate/day	Week rate/day	Month rate/day	AGENTS RATE
1	Superior Garden View	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$40.00
2	Deluxe Garden View	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$55.00
3	Junior Suite	\$70.00	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$27.00	\$60.00
4	Deluxe Garden View	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$45.00
5	Deluxe Garden View	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$20.00	\$45.00
6	Garden Suite	\$70.00	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
7	Penthouse Suite	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$70.00